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[ DOH ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 97,
November 05, 1990 ]

SCHEDULE OF FEES

By virtue of the authority of the Secretary of Health under Executive Order No. 119,
dated January 30, 1987, to promulgate rules and regulations necessary to carry out
the Department of Health objectives, policies, plans, programs and projects,
pursuant to Section 2, General Provisions of Republic Act No. 6831, otherwise
known as General Appropriations Act of CY 1990, the following fees shall be charged
for certain laboratory examinations performed in the Bureau of Research and
Laboratories, this Department:

Laboratory Examination Fee

A. Blood Chemistry

1. FBS P60.00
2. BUN 60.00
3. CHOLESTEROL 60.00
4., CREATININE 60.00
5. URIC ACID 60.00
6. ALT 80.00
7. AST 80.00
8. ALKALINE 80.00
PHOSPHATASE
9. TRIGLYCERIDES 90.00
10. TOTAL PROTEIN 60.00
11. TOTAL BILIRUBIN 80.00
12. CHLORIDE 60.00
13. CO2 80.00
14. Na 80.00
15. K 80.00
16. HDL CHOLESTEROL 120.00
17. ACID PHOSPHATASE 80.00
B. Immunology
1. VDRL 80.00
2. FTA-ABS 100.00
3. WIDAL or WEIL FELIX TEST 150.00
4,

HEPATITIS B SERUM
MARKERS



4.1 HBsAg (EIA)

HBsAg (RPHA
w/adsorption)

4.2 Anti- HBs
4.3 Anti- HBc
4.4 HBeAg/Anti-HBe
4.5 PACKAGE:
a. 2 markers

( HBsAg
HBeAg/Anti-HBe)

b. 3 markers ( HBsAg,
Anti-HBs,

Anti-HBc)

c. 4 markers ( HBsAg,
HBeAg/

Anti-HBe,Anti- HBs
Anti- HBc)
Hepatitis A: Anti-HAV IgM
Hepatitis C: HCV
HIV Antibody
8.1 HIV Ab (EIA)
HIV Ab (PA)

8.2 HIV Ab
Supplemental(WB)

Hematology

ABO Typing

Rh Typing

Full Red Cell Phenotyping

Red Cell Panel (Antibody
Determination)

Direct Coomb’s Test

Indirect Coomb’s Test

CBC

ESR

Bleeding Time/Clotting Time

. Thrombocyte ct.
. Reticulocyte ct.
. Malaria/ Trypanosoma

Detection

. Evaluation of Peripheral

smear

. Prothrombin Time

120.00
120.00

150.00
160.00
200.00

300.00

400.00

600.00
250.00
400.00

200.00
150.00
800.00

40.00
60.00
500.00
300.00

40.00
40.00
60.00
25.00
50.00
80.00
50.00
50.00

100.00

60.00



